U560/R560
Unwinding and Rewinding Systems Optimized
for SCREEN Digital Presses
Cutting-edge functions that boost work efficiency
One-stop support with SCREEN direct support
Improved automation with SCREEN digital presses
NEW
We reserve the right to alter product design and speci�cations without prior notice.
HEAD OFFICE
• Tenjinkita-machi 1-1, Teranouchi-agaru 4-chome, Horikawa-dori, Kamigyo-ku, Kyoto 602-8585, Japan / Tel: +81-75-414-7610
SCREEN GP Americas, LLC
• 150 Innovation Drive - Ste A, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007, U.S.A. / Tel: +1-847-870-7400 / Fax: +1-847-870-0149   www.screenamericas.com
SCREEN GP Europe B.V.
• Thailandlaan 9, 1432DJ Aalsmeer, The Netherlands / Tel: +31-20-456-78-00   www.screeneurope.com
   U.K. of�ce / Tel: +44-(0)330-822-5401
SCREEN GA Shanghai Co., Ltd.
• Room1406,14/F, Shanghai International Trade Center, 2201 West Yan’an Rd., Shanghai, PRC, 200336 / Tel: +86-21-6142-0656   www.screen-gash.com.cn
SCREEN HD Korea Co., Ltd.
• K-TOWER 11F, 88, Iljik-ro, Manan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, 13901, Korea / Tel: +82-2-727-0800 / Fax: +82-2-727-0876   www.screen-korea.com
SCREEN GP Australia PTY., Ltd.
• Suite 16A, 2 Eden Park Drive, Macquarie Park, NSW 2113, Australia / Tel: +61-2-9016-3400 / Fax: +61-2-9016-3425   www.screenaust.com.au
SCREEN GP Taiwan Co., Ltd.
• 4th Floor, No. 126-1, Min-tsu West Road, Taipei, Taiwan R.O.C. / Tel: +886-2-2586-2711 / Fax: +886-2-2591-4367   www.screen-gptw.com.tw
Internet web site : www.screen.co.jp/ga/en
The QR code on the right can be used to check
whether this brochure is the latest version.
No.205-196E V5-E SCI 06-25
Printed by the Truepress JET 520HD+ / Truepress ink SC
Specifications Supported presses
U560 R560
Paper width 165 mm (6.5") to 560 mm (22.0")
Paper thickness 40 to 260 gsm
Maximum roll diameter Up to 1,370 mm (53.9")
Maximum roll weight 900 kg (1,984.2 lb)
Shaft size
Φ3", Φ5", Φ6"
Φ70 mm, Φ150 mm
Maximum speed 180 m/min (590.6 ft/min)
Options
Roll end and splice sensor
Line laser for roll position
Roll diameter measuring sensor
Dimensions
H 1,250 mm × W 1,750 mm × D 1,420 mm
(H 49.2" × W 68.9" × D 55.9")
Power requirements
Single phase, 200 to 240 V,
50/60 Hz, 7.4 A
Single phase, 200 to 240 V,
50/60 Hz, 9.0 A
Improved Automation Greater Efficiency Total Support
Improved automation
with SCREEN digital presses
With mixed and small lot work growing
rapidly,  making manual changes to
job settings is becoming increasingly
complicated and prone to errors. The
U560 and R560 interface seamlessly with
our digital presses, enabling steps such as
tension setting and remaining paper checks
to be performed automatically. As well as
greatly simplifying operation, this prevents
errors and speeds up processing.
Cutting-edge functions
that boost work efficiency
The U560’s roll end and splice sensor works
with its positioning guide for roll loading to
boost printing efficiency while preventing
issues. Meanwhile, the R560’s roll diameter
measuring sensor is able to immediately
measure diameters following changeovers.
This eliminates the need to feed paper for
tension setting, reducing both waste and
changeover times.
One-stop support
with SCREEN digital presses
System errors not only affect quality, they
can shut down production lines. When
matched as an integrated system, your
press and U560/R560 are maintained and
supported by a single support and service
team in SCREEN, eliminating finger pointing
and minimizing downtime.
Truepress JET 520NX
Truepress JET 520HD series
Truepress JET 560HDX
Truepress PAC 520P